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Persona Specialita Cat. Tipo Societa Numero Eventi partecipati Punti PRR Punti FIB Punti PRR Naz. Punti PRR Reg. Punti PRR Prov.

Palma, Fabio Raffa A Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 15 36 0 0 36 0
Benedetti, Emiliano Raffa A Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 10 35 0 9 26 0
Moi, Roberto Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 13 20 1 17 3 0
Bianchi, Gianluca Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 25 18 1 8 9 1
Campe', Corrado Raffa A Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 14 17 0 1 16 0
Di felice, Luca Raffa A Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 20 16 2 2 13 1
Savo, Sandro Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 15 16 0 7 8 1
Riccardi, Davide Raffa A Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 21 16 0 7 6 3
Marinelli, Gabriele Raffa A Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 15 15 0 15 0 0
Di Bernardo Gagliardi, Elia Raffa A Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 16 15 0 0 15 0
Palumbo, Domenico Raffa A Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 21 13 0 7 3 3
Graziani, Adriano Raffa A Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 20 12 0 5 2 3
Sequino, Pasquale Raffa A Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 18 12 0 1 8 3
Mereu, Nicolas Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 12 11 1 8 3 0
Granata, Andrea Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 7 10 0 3 7 0
Toteda, Fabio Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 8 10 0 3 7 0
Aurigemma, Giuseppe Raffa A Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 15 8 0 1 7 0
Ricciutelli, Antonio Raffa A Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 21 8 0 1 7 0
Puliani, Paolo Raffa A Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 19 7 0 0 7 0
Santarelli, Fabio Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 9 7 0 0 7 0
Artegiani, Fausto Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 4 6 0 0 6 0
Lazzarini, Mauro Raffa A Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 22 6 0 2 2 2
Marchetti, Angelo Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 13 6 0 0 6 0
Perini, Carlo Raffa A Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 19 5 0 0 1 4
Urbano, Sanela Raffa (femminile) A Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 7 1 0 1 0 0
Papagno, Marco Raffa A Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 9 4 0 0 3 1
Simeoni, Alessandro Raffa A Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 16 4 0 1 0 3
Di Bartolomeo, Daniele Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 17 4 0 0 4 0
Facciolo, Fabrizio Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 6 3 0 0 3 0
Occhiuto, Fabrizio Raffa A Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 14 3 0 0 3 0
De nicolo', Simone Raffa A Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 9 3 0 1 2 0
D'agostino, Roberto Raffa A Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 12 2 0 0 2 0
Pagliotti, Orlando Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 7 2 0 0 2 0
Volpari, Umberto Raffa A Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 10 2 0 0 2 0
Angelucci, Massimiliano Raffa A Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 19 1 0 0 1 0
Campoli, Stefano Raffa A Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 10 1 0 1 0 0
Cocco, Mauro Raffa A Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 6 1 0 0 1 0
Foranoce, Pietro Raffa A Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 12 1 0 0 1 0
Gervasoni, Sandro Raffa A Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 12 1 0 0 1 0
Luccarini, Elisa Raffa (femminile) A Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 5 1 0 1 0 0
Macioci, Ernesto Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 5 1 0 0 1 0
Nunziata Rega, Santolo Raffa A Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 13 1 0 0 1 0
Zucchegni, Alessio Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 8 1 0 0 0 1
Bordonali, Andrea Raffa A Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 5 0 0 0 0 0
Bracaglia, Daniele Raffa A Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 8 0 0 0 0 0
Caliendo, Francesco Raffa A Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 5 0 0 0 0 0
D'ercole, Pasquale Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 5 0 0 0 0 0
Fiore, Roberto Raffa A Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 4 0 0 0 0 0
Lazzarini, Andrea Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 11 0 0 0 0 0



Marchetti, Fabio Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 3 0 0 0 0 0
Martella, Maurizio Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 7 0 0 0 0 0
Montanino, Salvatore Raffa A Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 11 0 0 0 0 0
Natale, Antonello Raffa A Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 3 0 0 0 0 0
Natale, Vincenzo Raffa A Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 4 0 0 0 0 0
Nocera, Francesco Raffa A Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 15 0 0 0 0 0
Sano', Mauro Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 8 0 0 0 0 0
Sapienza, Giuseppe Raffa A Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 2 0 0 0 0 0
Segatori, Ulisse Raffa A Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 11 0 0 0 0 0
Siviero, Carlo Raffa A Senior RRM000021 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO J.F.KENNEDY 4 0 0 0 0 0
Stasi, Giuseppe Raffa A Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 13 0 0 0 0 0
Tomao, Raffaele Raffa A Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Viggiani, Vincenzo Raffa A Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Del figliuolo, Fausto Raffa A Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 9 0 0 0 0 0
D'amore, Aldo Raffa A Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 11 0 0 0 0 0
Papagno, Alessio Raffa A Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 17 0 0 0 0 0
Sciamanna, Luca Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 14 0 0 0 0 0
Benedetti, Serena Raffa A Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 0 0 0 0 0 0
Comedini, Alessio Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Farina, Marco Raffa A Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Perosa, Giampaolo Raffa A Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bianchi, Damiano Raffa A Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rubechi, Tullio Raffa A Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucci, Riccardo Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 10 19 0 3 16 0
Ferrante, Giovanni Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 19 19 0 3 16 0
Mastrantoni, Mirko Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 18 19 0 0 14 5
Fabiani, Danilo Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 16 18 0 0 13 5
Cedrone, Fabio Raffa B Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 20 18 0 1 16 1
Campoli, Paolo Raffa B Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 14 16 0 0 14 2
Rinaldi, Bruno Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 11 12 0 1 10 1
Gilardi, Antonello Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 7 11 0 3 8 0
Canestrelli, Aurelio Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 11 10 0 1 6 3
Fedele, Lorenzo Raffa B Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 11 10 0 0 4 6
Bazza, Giacomo Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 16 9 0 1 7 1
Pisano, Roberto Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 15 9 0 0 8 1
Polidori, Leonardo Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 20 8 0 0 8 0
Cecili, Armando Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 12 8 0 0 8 0
Campea, Paolo Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 6 7 0 1 6 0
Forletta, Umberto Raffa B Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 14 7 0 2 5 0
Aloise, Ernesto Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 8 6 0 0 6 0
Capriotti, Fulvia Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 7 6 0 3 3 0
Capriotti, Fulvia Raffa (femminile) B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Coone, Vincenzo Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 11 6 0 1 4 1
Fabbri, Remigio Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 8 6 0 0 6 0
Francescangeli, Marco Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 16 6 0 0 6 0
Marzullo, Fabio Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 9 6 0 3 3 0
Simeoni, Marcello Raffa B Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 13 6 0 0 6 0
Simeoni, Matteo Raffa B Under 18 RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 17 6 0 0 6 0
Caffari, Ivano Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 12 5 0 0 5 0
Ferretti, Francesco Raffa B Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 10 5 0 0 5 0
Gabriele, Michele Raffa B Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 17 5 0 0 4 1
Iannini, Sergio Raffa B Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 10 5 0 0 3 2



Urbano, Sanela Raffa B Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 5 4 0 4 0 0
Marcellitti, Marcello Raffa B Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 11 5 0 0 5 0
Francescangeli, Alfredo Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 14 4 0 0 4 0
Manconi, Lucio Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 9 4 0 0 4 0
Riccardi, Edoardo Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 11 4 0 0 1 3
De Cicco, Giuseppe Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 10 4 0 0 3 1
Candido, Enrico Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 10 3 0 0 3 0
Falvo, Giovanni Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 5 3 0 0 0 3
Golvelli, Giovanni Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 17 3 0 0 3 0
Mariani, Simone Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 10 3 0 0 3 0
Gianferro, Giorgio Raffa B Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 10 3 0 0 2 1
Gentili, Maurizio Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 6 3 0 1 1 1
Brugnetti, Paolo Raffa B Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 13 3 0 0 3 0
Bini, Marco Raffa B Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 5 2 0 0 0 2
Biondi, Beniamino Raffa B Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 7 2 0 0 2 0
Borrini, Marco Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 4 2 0 0 2 0
Casari, Paolo Raffa B Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 4 2 0 0 0 2
Cedroni, Gianni Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 14 2 0 1 1 0
Cesolini, Andrea Raffa B Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 1 2 0 0 2 0
Coppa, Stefano Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 12 2 0 0 2 0
Lozzi, Michele Raffa B Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 12 2 0 0 2 0
Occhiuto, Marco Raffa B Senior RRM000021 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO J.F.KENNEDY 5 2 0 0 2 0
Stasio, Carmine Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 10 2 0 0 2 0
Tolentino, Maurizio Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 8 2 0 0 2 0
Maltoni, Massimo Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 15 2 0 0 2 0
Toselli, Luigi Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 4 2 0 0 2 0
Tonetti, Marilena Raffa (femminile) B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 3 0 0 0 0 0
Toselli, Andrea Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 5 2 0 0 2 0
Carboni, Stefano Sergio Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 9 1 0 0 1 0
Conti, Cesare Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 10 1 0 0 1 0
De Luca, Leonardo Antonio Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 11 1 0 0 1 0
De maio, Francesco Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 5 1 0 1 0 0
Di Rocco, Severino Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 9 1 0 0 1 0
Fedeli, Mauro Raffa B Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 6 1 0 0 1 0
Luccarini, Elisa Raffa B Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Massaro, Gianluca Raffa B Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 8 1 0 0 1 0
Melone, Aldo Raffa B Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 8 1 0 0 1 0
Montecchia, Francesco Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 8 1 0 0 1 0
Orlacchio, Silvano Raffa B Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 15 1 0 0 0 1
Romani, Leo Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 15 1 0 0 1 0
Santese, Mauro Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 2 1 0 0 1 0
Galluzzi, Carlo Raffa B Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 9 1 0 0 1 0
Gianferro, Fausto Raffa B Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 7 1 0 0 0 1
Riminucci, Rodolfo Raffa B Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 2 1 0 0 1 0
Campe', Massimiliano Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 2 1 0 0 1 0
Alba, Roberto Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 2 0 0 0 0 0
Basili, Gianluca Raffa B Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 7 0 0 0 0 0
Borrini, Fabio Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 4 0 0 0 0 0
Capotosti, Alberto Raffa B Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Carile, Massimo Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 8 0 0 0 0 0
Casieri, Renato Raffa B Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Cassanelli, Claudio Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 8 0 0 0 0 0



Castellucci, Walter Raffa B Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 5 0 0 0 0 0
Catalano, Roberto Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Celani, Gian Carlo Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 8 0 0 0 0 0
Conte, Francesco Raffa B Senior RRM000021 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO J.F.KENNEDY 6 0 0 0 0 0
Conti, Massimo Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 8 0 0 0 0 0
Cuccia, Franco Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 1 0 0 0 0 0
D'aiello, Benito Raffa B Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 4 0 0 0 0 0
D'elia, Emilio Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 5 0 0 0 0 0
D'elia, Sergio Luciano Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 5 0 0 0 0 0
De giuli, Giancarlo Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 7 0 0 0 0 0
De nicolo', Luigi Raffa B Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 8 0 0 0 0 0
Di domenicantonio, Giovanni Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Di stefano, Lombardino Raffa B Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 3 0 0 0 0 0
Farina, Valter Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 7 0 0 0 0 0
Fattoruso, Pasquale Raffa B Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Ferrari, Aldo Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Fileni, Luigi Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 3 0 0 0 0 0
Forletta, Giuseppe Raffa B Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 9 0 0 0 0 0
Giovannucci, Luigi Raffa B Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 11 0 0 0 0 0
Lemma, Fabrizio Raffa B Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 3 0 0 0 0 0
Lerani, Franco Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Macchia, Marcello Raffa B Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 22 0 0 0 0 0
Marrone, Costabile Raffa B Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Martellacci, Michele Raffa B Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Marzullo, Sonia Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 2 0 0 0 0 0
Nicosia, Giovanni Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 7 0 0 0 0 0
Patrizi, Massimiliano Raffa B Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pistillo, Salvatore Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pizzicannella, Marco Raffa B Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 5 0 0 0 0 0
Riccardi, Matteo Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Ruiu, Vincenzo Raffa B Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 4 0 0 0 0 0
Saleppichi, Ronald Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 15 0 0 0 0 0
Santucci, Mauro Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Savino, Rocco Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 9 0 0 0 0 0
Sferrazza, Giovanni Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 4 0 0 0 0 0
Simoni, Stefano Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 1 0 0 0 0 0
Sorrentino, Vincenzo Raffa B Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 5 0 0 0 0 0
Sperati, Cristiano Raffa B Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Stabile, Laura Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Stabile, Laura Raffa (femminile) B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Talocco, Elio Raffa B Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Tufi, Romina Raffa (femminile) B Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Vittiglio, Massimiliano Raffa B Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 8 0 0 0 0 0
Miccio, Stefano Raffa B Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 15 0 0 0 0 0
Scancella, Rolando Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 8 0 0 0 0 0
Boccia, Gennaro Raffa B Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pellegrino, Antonino Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 5 0 0 0 0 0
Sfratta, Gianguido Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Giaquinto, Angelo Raffaele Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Gravina, Giuseppe Raffa B Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Bolognino, Carlo Raffa B Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 9 0 0 0 0 0
Latini, Vincenzo Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 8 0 0 0 0 0



Scacco, Roberto Raffa B Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Agostini, Pamela Raffa (femminile) B Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ferri, Valter Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 4 0 0 0 0 0
Fabbri, Simone Raffa B Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 4 0 0 0 0 0
Cupelloni, Leonardo Raffa B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 4 0 0 0 0 0
Fari, Fulvio Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 5 0 0 0 0 0
Santi, Giovanni Raffa B Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Suriano, Nildo Raffa B Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 6 0 0 0 0 0
Benedetti, Serena Raffa (femminile) B Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 0 0 0 0 0 0
Callaringi, Angelo Raffa B Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ceci, Fabio Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Coladarci, Felice Raffa B Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Crestini, Wladimiro Raffa B Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Del monte, Sandro Raffa B Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Felici, Fabio Raffa B Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foschi, Massimo Raffa B Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Giaccaglia, Luigi Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luciani, Sergio Raffa B Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marsella, Rocco Raffa B Senior RRM000021 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO J.F.KENNEDY 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mazzeo, Marco Raffa B Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mucci, Giampiero Raffa B Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Riccardi, Luigi Raffa B Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Santini, Bruno Raffa B Senior RRM000107 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA RUSTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Suriano, Federico Raffa B Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Conti, Eraldo Raffa B Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di Filippo, Massimiliano Raffa B Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
De Filippi, Karoline Raffa (femminile) B Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pischetola, Luciano Raffa B Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capuano, Leonardo Raffa C Under 18 RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 18 33 0 13 20 0
Moroni, Arnaldo Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 9 17 0 0 6 11
Sciamanna, Lavinia Raffa C Under 18 FemminileRRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 13 9 0 8 1 0
Sciamanna, Lavinia Raffa (femminile) C Under 18 FemminileRRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 2 3 0 0 3 0
Sagratella, Antonello Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 17 11 0 1 9 1
Esposito, Cosimo Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 15 10 0 3 7 0
Marmugi, Andrea Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 17 10 0 2 7 1
Alviti, Claudio Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 6 8 0 0 7 1
Carosi, Sergio Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 16 8 0 2 5 1
Chiaretti, Matteo Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 8 8 0 0 8 0
Lo Verde, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 18 8 0 3 5 0
Pisano, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 9 7 0 0 2 5
Carlo, Michele Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 7 7 0 2 2 3
Pelliccia, Filippo Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 14 6 0 0 4 2
Zollino, Giuseppe Michele Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 10 6 0 0 1 5
Mazzieri, Ulderico Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 9 5 0 0 5 0
Potenza, Sandro Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 8 5 0 0 0 5
Cipollone, Italo Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 10 5 0 0 0 5
Bassi, Emanuele Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 7 5 0 0 2 3
Colella, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 12 5 0 0 2 3
Nardini, Alberto Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 4 5 0 0 5 0
Carosi, Alessandro Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 9 4 0 0 4 0
Fabiani, Remo Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 7 4 0 0 4 0
Funari, Emidio Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 7 4 0 0 2 2



Galati, Renato Umberto Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 2 4 0 0 1 3
Petrucci, Morello Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 4 4 0 0 4 0
Ceracchi, Armando Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 11 4 0 2 0 2
Boccarusso, Alvaro Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 6 4 0 0 4 0
Antonelli, Virgilio Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 5 4 0 0 4 0
Paganelli, Carlo Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 7 4 0 0 4 0
Pala, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 12 4 0 0 4 0
Albanese, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 14 4 0 0 4 0
Montanino, Pasquale Raffa C Under 18 RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 12 4 0 0 4 0
Comedini, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 10 4 0 0 4 0
Carosi, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 11 3 0 0 3 0
Casieri, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 9 3 0 0 3 0
Ciarafoni, Valeriano Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 6 3 0 0 3 0
D'alesio, Raffaele Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 3 3 0 0 3 0
Fiorucci, Fabrizio Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 8 3 0 0 2 1
Lupi, Fausto Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 7 3 0 0 3 0
Maialetti, Giancarlo Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 8 3 0 0 3 0
Mancini, Paolo Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 10 3 0 0 3 0
Persiani, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 6 3 0 0 3 0
Riccardi, Loreto Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 6 3 0 0 3 0
Rocci, Pietro Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 5 3 0 0 0 3
Faedda, Edmondo Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 5 3 0 0 3 0
Casazza, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 8 3 0 0 3 0
Campea, Alessandro Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 10 3 0 0 2 1
Pacillo, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 10 3 0 1 2 0
Di Pumpo, Guido Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 6 3 0 0 3 0
Dorcu, Daniel Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 14 3 0 0 3 0
Ceracchi, Emanuele Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 10 3 0 1 0 2
Battaglia, Giovanni Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 2 2 0 0 2 0
Battistelli, Mansueto Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 3 2 0 0 2 0
Bonini, Daniele Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 3 2 0 0 2 0
Chiocciolini, Guerrino Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 1 2 0 0 2 0
Coppola, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 4 2 0 0 2 0
Di folco, Rocco Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 7 2 0 0 2 0
Duran, Garcia andrea Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 2 2 0 0 2 0
Duran, Garcia andrea Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fabiani, Pietro Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 10 2 0 0 2 0
Pasini, Giovanni Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 1 2 0 0 0 2
Protopapa, Luigi Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 5 2 0 0 2 0
Ruffini, Stefano Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 3 2 0 0 1 1
Salomone, Paolo Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 8 2 0 1 0 1
Toscani, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 8 2 0 0 2 0
Brunori, Carlo Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 1 2 0 0 2 0
Di Panfilo, Marcello Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 4 2 0 0 2 0
Sturba, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 2 2 0 0 2 0
Ubaldi, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 9 2 0 0 2 0
Di giambattista, Alberto Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 10 2 0 0 1 1
Lazzarini, Annachiara Raffa (femminile) C Under 18 FemminileRRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Fusco, Paolo Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 9 2 0 0 2 0
De Luca, Gabriele Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 12 2 0 0 2 0
Bigioni, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 13 2 0 0 2 0
Tonetti, Marilena Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 8 2 0 0 2 0



Morrone, Alfonso Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 12 2 0 0 2 0
Bazzucchi, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 3 1 0 0 1 0
Bufacchi, Riccardo Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 1 1 0 0 0 1
Calvani, Aldo Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 8 1 0 0 1 0
Carinci, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 4 1 0 0 0 1
Ciacciavicca, Pietro Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 3 1 0 0 1 0
Di cintio, Osvaldo Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 7 1 0 0 1 0
Donnarumma, Biagio Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 4 1 0 0 1 0
Fantauzzi, Ascenzo Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 6 1 0 0 1 0
Faraglia, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 4 1 0 0 1 0
Iannone, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 2 1 0 0 1 0
Lisi, Franco Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 8 1 0 0 1 0
Paolucci, Sergio Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 6 1 0 0 1 0
Pernice, Michele Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 10 1 0 0 1 0
Piersimoni, Bruno Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 2 1 0 0 0 1
Ubaldi, Alberto Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 2 1 0 0 0 1
Staffieri, Domenico Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 8 1 0 0 1 0
Cacciatori, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 4 1 0 0 0 1
Bassetti, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 11 1 0 0 1 0
Mancini, Laura Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 2 1 0 1 0 0
Mancini, Laura Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 10 0 0 0 0 0
Faldetta, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 10 1 0 0 1 0
Iacovone, Livio ezio Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 1 1 0 0 0 1
Matera, Francesca Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 6 1 0 0 1 0
Matera, Francesca Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 7 0 0 0 0 0
Galati, Aurelio Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 9 1 0 0 1 0
Marino, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 9 1 0 0 1 0
Armati, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 5 1 0 0 1 0
Talucci, Stefano Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 11 1 0 0 1 0
Alfieri, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Anderlini, Irene Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 2 0 0 0 0 0
Anderlini, Irene Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 0 0 0 0 0 0
Angelini, Dino Raffa C Senior RRM000150 A.S.D. C. B. PRIMA PORTA - VITTORIO CULIANI 4 0 0 0 0 0
Arcangeli, Giulio Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 9 0 0 0 0 0
Augello, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Ballarini, Rinaldo Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Barletta, Giovanni Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 5 0 0 0 0 0
Bonacci, Sandro Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Bonetti, Alberto Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 5 0 0 0 0 0
Bono, Guglielmo Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 3 0 0 0 0 0
Caliste, Renato Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 5 0 0 0 0 0
Cambiotti, Andrea Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Canestrella, Fabio Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Cannatella, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 8 0 0 0 0 0
Capuano, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 1 0 0 0 0 0
Carboni, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Cardinaletti, Stefano Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 3 0 0 0 0 0
Carosi, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 2 0 0 0 0 0
Cavalli, Pasquale Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Celli, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 5 0 0 0 0 0
Ciacci, Giuliano Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 3 0 0 0 0 0
Dattoli, Giuliano Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 3 0 0 0 0 0



De Luca, Ugo Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Di filippo, Giancarlo Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Di Lorenzo, Umberto Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 1 0 0 0 0 0
Di Nunzio, Alfredo Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 2 0 0 0 0 0
Di Petrillo, Giovanni Raffa C Senior RRM000107 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA RUSTICA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Falasca, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Fedele, Fabio Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 3 0 0 0 0 0
Felici, Virgilio Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Ferrante, Antonino Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Ferrante, Sistino Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Fontana, Gianni Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 3 0 0 0 0 0
Forcuti, Guido Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 3 0 0 0 0 0
Fortunati, Dino Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Fortunati, Fabrizio Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Franchini, Bruno Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Fucinari, Annalisa Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Fucinari, Annalisa Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funari, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 1 0 0 0 0 0
Galeotti, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Gargano, Teodoro Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Gasparini, Giorgio Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 8 0 0 0 0 0
Giacchero, Gennaro Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Guarino, Domenico Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Iacoangeli, Pietro Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 7 0 0 0 0 0
Latini, Franco Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Lauri, Paolo Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Lisi, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Luzi, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 3 0 0 0 0 0
Maiorano, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000107 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA RUSTICA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Mancini, Alessandro Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Mancini, Pino Raffa C Senior RRM000150 A.S.D. C. B. PRIMA PORTA - VITTORIO CULIANI 5 0 0 0 0 0
Martinelli, Nino Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Marzullo, Sonia Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 0 0 0 0 0 0
Massi, Sante Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Massimi, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 2 0 0 0 0 0
Maurutto, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 4 0 0 0 0 0
Mazzola, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Migliorati, Giovanni Battista Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Monni, Sergio Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 1 0 0 0 0 0
Novelli, Claudio Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 3 0 0 0 0 0
Ortolani, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Pacchetti, Enio Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Panuccio, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Papale, Angelo Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Papi, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Parcaroli, Fernando Benito Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Pedemonti, Ermanno Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 9 0 0 0 0 0
Pedemonti, Fulvio Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 2 0 0 0 0 0
Persiani, Enrico Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pirri, Paolo Corrado Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pisano, Angelo Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 5 0 0 0 0 0
Porro, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 1 0 0 0 0 0



Ricci, Alessandro Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 3 0 0 0 0 0
Rubechi, Luigi Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Sabatini, Cesidio Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Sacchetti, Stefano Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 3 0 0 0 0 0
Saioni, Sergio Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 1 0 0 0 0 0
Sani, Giorgio Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Scascitelli, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 5 0 0 0 0 0
Signorelli, Pino Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Signoretti, Fabio Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Silvestri, Giorgio Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Simonetti, Giuliano Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Stasio, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Stellucci, Daniele Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Tamanti, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 2 0 0 0 0 0
Ticconi, Anna Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Ticconi, Anna Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tocci, Franco Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 2 0 0 0 0 0
Traferri, Bruno Raffa C Senior RRM000023 A.S.D. ASS. BOCC. LIDO DEL FARO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Trippa, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Trulli, Armando Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Tufi, Romina Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Viglietti, Enzo Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 4 0 0 0 0 0
Vincitori, Daniele Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 4 0 0 0 0 0
Violi, Sandro Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 2 0 0 0 0 0
Palladino, Massimiliano Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 8 0 0 0 0 0
D'onofri, Maria Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
D'onofri, Maria Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fierro, Nicola Raffa C Senior RRM000150 A.S.D. C. B. PRIMA PORTA - VITTORIO CULIANI 7 0 0 0 0 0
Dara, Pietro Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 5 0 0 0 0 0
Ciambelli, Claudio Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Bracalenti, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM000150 A.S.D. C. B. PRIMA PORTA - VITTORIO CULIANI 6 0 0 0 0 0
Spinelli, Achille Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Capitani, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 5 0 0 0 0 0
Boccia, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Longo, Daniela Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Longo, Daniela Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonanni, Ettore Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 7 0 0 0 0 0
Carboni, Sergio Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Mazzotta, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Bellini, Giovanni Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 2 0 0 0 0 0
Gravano, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Speranza, Nicola Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Curcio, Daniele Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Sebastianelli, Eros Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Cecala, Paolo Raffa C Senior RRM000150 A.S.D. C. B. PRIMA PORTA - VITTORIO CULIANI 6 0 0 0 0 0
Cinque, Franco Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Autenzio, Ubaldo Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 2 0 0 0 0 0
Tabussi, Anna Raffa C Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Tabussi, Anna Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Albanese, Vittorio Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 6 0 0 0 0 0
Santulli, Maddalena Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Santulli, Maddalena Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0



Giacchero, Franco Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Reali, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Agostini, Pamela Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Ubaldi, Giorgio Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 3 0 0 0 0 0
Casula, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Cozzi, Domenico Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Amorosi, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 1 0 0 0 0 0
Tinaburri, Gioacchino Sante Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 1 0 0 0 0 0
Iandolo, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Carfagna, Gianfranco Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 2 0 0 0 0 0
Granati, Achille Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Paglialunga, Alessandro Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 5 0 0 0 0 0
Costantini, Alfredo Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 3 0 0 0 0 0
Ciminelli, Telesforo Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Rosi, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Piras, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 3 0 0 0 0 0
Ricca, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Roma, Romano Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 9 0 0 0 0 0
Tenaglia, Nicola Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 2 0 0 0 0 0
Lazzarini, Giulio Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Di Giandomenico, Valerio Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 5 0 0 0 0 0
Ferretti, Stefano Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 7 0 0 0 0 0
Dos santos barbosa, Jussara Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 3 0 0 0 0 0
Dos santos barbosa, Jussara Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pellegrini, Alessia Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pellegrini, Alessia Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Gregori, Francesca Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Gregori, Francesca Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ronzani, Manuela Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 9 0 0 0 0 0
Ronzani, Manuela Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fronzi, Flora Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Fronzi, Flora Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Costantini, Sara Raffa C Under 18 FemminileRRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Costantini, Sara Raffa (femminile) C Under 18 FemminileRRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pasqualone, Alessio Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 5 0 0 0 0 0
Pacillo, Domenico Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Troia, Mara Raffa C Senior RRM000107 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA RUSTICA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Troia, Mara Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000107 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA RUSTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Petrolati, Augusto Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Villanucci, Valter Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Favoriti, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Teofili, Paolo Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 1 0 0 0 0 0
Vasari, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 17 0 0 0 0 0
Comedini, Emanuele Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 9 0 0 0 0 0
Battistelli, Antonella Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 2 0 0 0 0 0
Battistelli, Antonella Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Bigioni, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Vicari, Carlo Alberto Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 1 0 0 0 0 0
Pofi, Luca Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Oanca, Gina Silvia Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 9 0 0 0 0 0
Oanca, Gina Silvia Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bernabei, Ivano Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 1 0 0 0 0 0



Mosca, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Conte, Manuel Raffa C Senior RRM000021 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO J.F.KENNEDY 5 0 0 0 0 0
Guidi, Bruno Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 5 0 0 0 0 0
Pasquali, Evaristo Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Aguzzi, Nadia Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Aguzzi, Nadia Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ciarafoni, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 9 0 0 0 0 0
Fusaro, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 6 0 0 0 0 0
Nataloni, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Mizzoni, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Capuano, Davide Raffa C Under 12 RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 8 0 0 0 0 0
Gnocchini, Fabio Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Serafini, Enzo Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 5 0 0 0 0 0
Camarda, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 2 0 0 0 0 0
Leonardi, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 6 0 0 0 0 0
Cecconi, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 1 0 0 0 0 0
Valente, Carlo Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 4 0 0 0 0 0
Zanni, Pasqualino Raffa C Senior RRM000150 A.S.D. C. B. PRIMA PORTA - VITTORIO CULIANI 9 0 0 0 0 0
Astolfi, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 3 0 0 0 0 0
Savioli, Sergio Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 3 0 0 0 0 0
Puracchio, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 9 0 0 0 0 0
Borsi, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 6 0 0 0 0 0
Pentassuglia, Alessandro Raffa C Under 18 RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 3 0 0 0 0 0
Salvati, Paride Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Talucci, Massimiliano Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 5 0 0 0 0 0
Palermo, Franco Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Bartoli, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 4 0 0 0 0 0
Appodia, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Artegiani, Gabriele Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Baldolini, Gino Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bazza, Giovanni Battista Raffa C Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Biondi, Gianfranco Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Boccarusso, Innocenzo Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bonacci, Paolo Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Borrelli, Andrea Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Borrini, Celestino Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bosco, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brini, Stefano Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brocchini, Dario Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Busato, Adriano Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calvarese, Enzo Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campolucci, Erino Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caperna, Pier Luigi Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caprara, Renzo Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capraro, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caruso, Rosario Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ceccotti, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000021 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO J.F.KENNEDY 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cicconi, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ciotoli, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Colaiori, Alfredo Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Colletti, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corsini, Emidia Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0



Corsini, Emidia Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Corvino, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
D'aiello, Italia Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
D'aiello, Italia Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
D'alisera, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dall'ara, Franco Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
D'angelo, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
De luca, Stefano Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 0 0 0 0 0 0
De Lucia, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di Luca, Domenico Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di marco, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di Massimo, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di massimo, Nicola Raffa C Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Falcetti, Sandro Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Felici, Isidoro Raffa C Senior RRM000150 A.S.D. C. B. PRIMA PORTA - VITTORIO CULIANI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fermani, Primo Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ferri, Antonino Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ferri, Daniele Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fiorentino, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Franzese, Eliseo Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gabrielli, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Galassetti, Claudio Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garofalo, Michele Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gigli, Guido Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Leonardi, Gino Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Litterio, Nicolino Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lollobattista, Marcello Raffa C Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Longhi, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Manzo, Andrea Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marinelli, Dario Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marino, Ubaldo Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mastrogiacomo, Nazzareno Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matera, Romano Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 0 0 0 0 0 0
Materazzi, Alfredo Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Meliconi, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Micheloni, Matteo Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Micozzi, Emilio Raffa C Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mosetti, Angelo Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Muzi, Claudio Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Olivieri, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pambianchi, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pedini, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pennesi, Alfredo Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Persichitti, Nicola Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Petrelli, Alvaro Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pietrini, Camillo Raffa C Senior RRM000030 A.S.D. C.B.R. OSTIA ANTICA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pizzuto, Mario Agostino Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Polzella, Rosario Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pomo, Claudio Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pulcinelli, Bruno Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quattrociocche, Alfredo Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Radicchi, Danilo Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0



Roggi, Fabio Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rotoloni, Elio Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Salvi, Renato Raffa C Senior RRM000105 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA MONTESACRO ALTO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Santucci, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sbranchella, Piero Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Senatore, Gennaro Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Simonetti, Pierino Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spadaro, Simonetta Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spadaro, Simonetta Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Staffoli, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stani, Flavio Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stasio, Giuseppe Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stufara, Ivo Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sura, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tagliaventi, Silvano Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tamigi, Leonardo Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tarani, Renato Raffa C Senior RRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 0 0 0 0 0 0
Testaguzza, Sandro Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Toselli, Bruno Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Traballoni, Sesto Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Urbani, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000021 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO J.F.KENNEDY 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zandri, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dante, Luciano* Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
De simoni, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alegiani, Ennio Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marsili, Elio Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Guidi, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Biccari, Bruno Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morelli, Camillo Raffa C Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Colagrande, Settimio Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Manetti, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
De santis, Gianna Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
De santis, Gianna Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di lorenzi, Gino Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paluzzi, Mario Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gregori, Giovanni Raffa C Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cantarini, Franco Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zizza, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Buccisano, Antonio Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lucaioli, Maria Luisa Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lucaioli, Maria Luisa Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Millozzi, Pietro Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miceli, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lancia, Filippo Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tommasini, Carmelo Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barucca, Giampiero Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Porfiri, Alberto Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sorrentino, Carlo Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
De angelis, Massimiliano Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alquati, Sandro Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campana, Alberto Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mercuri, Sandro Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0



Giuliani, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di carlo, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marcucci, Sandro Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Torroni, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000041 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA ROMA NORD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Russo, Emilio Raffa C Senior RRM000023 A.S.D. ASS. BOCC. LIDO DEL FARO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cianni, Luciano Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fronzi, Remo Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bracaglia, Amedeo Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bordonali, Luca Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bordonali, Michela Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bordonali, Michela Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Verger, Noemi Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Verger, Noemi Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Panico, Boris Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maracchioni, Fabio Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sartini, Silvia Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rigutto, Renato Bruno Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maggi, Sergio Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Micozzi, Antonio Maria Raffa C Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sorge, Antonio Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campe', Flavio Raffa C Under 18 RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nanni, Nadia Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nanni, Nadia Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lescarini, Danilo Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Piermarini, Paolo Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fabrizi, Luigi Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Magnante, Giovanni Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zucchini, Emanuele massimo Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
De Filippi, Karoline Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carosi, Mauro Raffa C Senior RRM000094 A.S.D. C. B. PENSIONATI MONTEROTONDO SCALO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carcione, Daniela Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Canella, Roberto Raffa C Senior RRM000118 A.S.D. C.B. FOLGARELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roggi, Gabriele Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rossi, Tamara Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bivolaru, Ion Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gnasso, Eugenio Raffa C Senior RRM000032 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA PINETINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fabbri, Angelo Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pierfederici, Fausto Raffa C Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Artegiani, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Egidi, Ennio Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Parodi, Giancarlo Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chierichetti, Angelo Raffa C Senior RRM000022 A.S.D. ASS.BOCC.LEONARDO DA VINCI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brienza, Michele Raffa C Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luciani, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Colavita, Donato Raffa C Senior RRM000021 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO J.F.KENNEDY 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capodici, Annamaria Raffa C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capodici, Annamaria Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marini, Annibale Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aresu, Simone Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Toscano, Nicola Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Policastro, Alvaro Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Abrizi, Giancarlo Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0



Roscini, Adriano Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teducci, Valeriano Raffa C Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nappo, Vincenzo Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tortora, Salvatore Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cianfoni, Rinaldo Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Calabro', Domenico Raffa C Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Proia, Giuseppe Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mucci, Fabio Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lalia, Massimo Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Baiocchi, Marcello Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Camaglia, Gaetano Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Restante, Elvira Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Restante, Elvira Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rosati, Cristina Raffa C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rosati, Cristina Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Silvagni, Rinaldo Raffa C Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gatta, Angelo Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mendoza Cruz, Helin Raffa C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mendoza Cruz, Helin Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morresi, Emilio Raffa C Senior RRM000067 A.S.D. SELVA CANDIDA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bassiri Gharb, Shadan Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fabiani, Massimiliano Raffa C Senior RRM000125 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SPINACETO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garofalo, Antonella Raffa C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Garofalo, Antonella Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Giuffre, Valerio Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mingarelli, Domenico Raffa C Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Puliani, Paola Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Puliani, Paola Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bivolaru, Dumitru Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Restante, Angelo Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Iannone, Maria Donata Raffa C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Iannone, Maria Donata Raffa (femminile) C Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pacifici, Maurizio Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Manco, Stefano Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Campanella, Sergio Raffa C Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dominici, Francesco Raffa C Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Simone, Marco Raffa C Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Materazzi, Edoardo Raffa C Under 15 RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Perricelli, Angela Raffa (femminile) D Under 15 FemminileRRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 2 7 0 0 7 0
Perricelli, Angela Raffa D Under 15 FemminileRRM000015 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO FLAMINIO S.S.D.  ARL 12 3 0 3 0 0
Lazzarini, Annachiara Raffa D Under 18 FemminileRRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 5 2 0 2 0 0
Pelliccia, Nazareno Raffa D Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 2 1 0 0 1 0
Pelliccia, Vincenzo Raffa D Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 5 1 0 0 1 0
Meliado', Marzia Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Meliado', Marzia Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cerolini, Pacifico Raffa D Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 2 0 0 0 0 0
Bordiga, Clarita Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 1 0 0 0 0 0
Bordiga, Clarita Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Montelli, Simona Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 1 0 0 0 0 0
Castagna, Franco Raffa D Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Mari, Giancarlo Raffa D Senior RRM000107 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA RUSTICA 1 0 0 0 0 0
Cascioli, Giuseppe Raffa D Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 2 0 0 0 0 0



Colazingari, Maurizio Raffa D Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 2 0 0 0 0 0
Simone, Pantaleo Raffa D Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 7 0 0 0 0 0
Tempesta, Mauro Raffa D Senior RRM001004 A.S.D. VILLA ADRIANA 3 0 0 0 0 0
Sica, Roberto Raffa D Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 1 0 0 0 0 0
D'aniello, Danilo Raffa D Senior RRM000040 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO ROMA EST 1 0 0 0 0 0
Mingo, Stefano Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 7 0 0 0 0 0
De maglie, Claudio Raffa D Senior RRM000129 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA ROMANINA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tuzii, Francesco Raffa D Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miceli, Filippo Raffa D Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Orlandi, Claudio Raffa D Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carletti, Valentina Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sartini, Silvia Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bissi, Mohamed Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Panoni, Marcello Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roganti, Renato Raffa D Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sofri, Francesco Raffa D Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zaccara, Nicola Raffa D Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Malabanan, Aida Raffa D Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Malabanan, Aida Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cedrone, Paolo Raffa D Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Liviabella, Luciano Raffa D Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Imbrogno, Melania Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Imbrogno, Melania Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stasio, Giovanni Raffa D Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Buccitti, Virgilio Raffa D Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Petrella, Emiliano Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zaccardi, Erminia Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zaccardi, Erminia Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
De Petrella Zaccardi, Annita De Los Angeles Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
De Petrella Zaccardi, Annita De Los Angeles Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quattrociocchi, Pietro Raffa D Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anderlucci, Sergio Raffa D Senior RRM000133 A.S.D. C.B. CAMPOLEONE-LANUVIO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morganti, Costantino Raffa D Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bianchi, Alessia Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bianchi, Alessia Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Battaglia, Alessia Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Magliocchetti, Antonio Raffa D Senior RRM000089 A.S.D. C.B. ANIENE SUBIACO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Salustri, Fabiano Raffa D Senior RRM000006 A.S.D. C.B. CASTELVERDE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andreozzi, Giuseppe Raffa D Senior RRM001082 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO BPD AVIO CLUB 2021 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerardo, Maria Maddalena Raffa D Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gerardo, Maria Maddalena Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gomez Figueredo, Yanixa Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gomez Figueredo, Yanixa Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forrest, Daniela Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forrest, Daniela Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Losito, Raffaele Raffa D Senior RRM000069 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO LA SORGENTE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cataldo, Alessandro Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grasso, Alessandro Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Fazolo, Fulvio Raffa D Senior RRM000150 A.S.D. C. B. PRIMA PORTA - VITTORIO CULIANI 0 0 0 0 0 0
Petrella, Marta Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Petrella, Marta Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emanuele, Antonio Raffa D Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0



Cardona Cruz, Luis Elias Raffa D Senior RRM001069 CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANDRO DE SANCTIS ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rubeo, Umberto Raffa D Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Felicetti, Rita Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Felicetti, Rita Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cedrone, Nicole Raffa D Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lanzi, Francesco Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pinna, Silvia Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pinna, Silvia Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Satta, Giovanni Raffa D Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Santarelli, Sebastian Raffa D Under 12 RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Catana, Stefania Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Catana, Stefania Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lanzi, Pierfranco Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emili, Rita Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Emili, Rita Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capraro, Maurizio Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Proietti, Maurizio Raffa D Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di Gio Pietro, Claudia Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di Gio Pietro, Claudia Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Petrella, Damiano Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cellini, Valentina Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cellini, Valentina Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vergili, Alessandro Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carbone, Vincenzo Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tarantino, Antonio Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morelli, Patrizia Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Morelli, Patrizia Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ponzo, Eliana Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ponzo, Eliana Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bivolaru, Nicoleta Laura Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bivolaru, Nicoleta Laura Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di Mario, Massimo Raffa D Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Serafino, Simone Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sanna, Giovanni Raffa D Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Loretelli, Graziella Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Loretelli, Graziella Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mercuri, Alessandro Raffa D Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ventura, Flavio Raffa D Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Areni, Riccardo Raffa D Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patini, Matteo Raffa D Senior RRM000013 A.S.D. S.B. FALCONI RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cerqua, Guido Raffa D Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ciccotti, Gino Raffa D Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bassani, Claudio Raffa D Senior RRM000108 A.S.D. C.B. GUIDONIA LAURETANA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hasan, Nuqra Noon Raffa D Under 12 Femminile RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hasan, Nuqra Noon Raffa (femminile) D Under 12 Femminile RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Manna, Luciano Raffa D Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mastrucci, Sergio Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Puliani, Agnese Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Puliani, Agnese Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gobitta, Maurizio Raffa D Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
La Bella Mannocci, Enea Raffa D Under 12 RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Materazzi, Francesco Raffa D Under 12 RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0



Di Filippo, Leonardo Raffa D Under 12 RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Forletta, Simone Raffa D Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Silvagni, Maria Rita Raffa D Senior RRM001081 A.S.D. BOCCIOFILA VALLE DEL SACCO - COLLEFERRO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heikal, Karim Raffa D Under 12 RRM000059 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO SANTA SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spadafora, Valentina Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spadafora, Valentina Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Caparrotta, Franco Raffa D Senior RRM000147 A.S.D. C.B. SANTA RITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zafarana, Veronica Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zafarana, Veronica Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gresta, Alessandro Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maialetti, Emanuele Raffa D Senior RRM001003 A.S.D. CIRCOLO BOCCIOFILO VILLANOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0
Santini, Silvia Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Santini, Silvia Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Biadene, Riccardo Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Palmerini, Michela Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Palmerini, Michela Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cirillo, Colomba Raffa D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cirillo, Colomba Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001088 NEW LIFE SS. ASSUNTA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rodriguez Napoles, Shaily Meliza Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rodriguez Napoles, Shaily Meliza Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Di Cocco, Domenico Raffa D Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mereu, Mirella Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mereu, Mirella Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barba, Valeria Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barba, Valeria Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sanna, Silvio Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vergili, Francesca Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vergili, Francesca Raffa (femminile) D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Evangelisti, Andrea Raffa D Senior RRM000058 A.S.D. C. B.  SAN POLICARPO 0 0 0 0 0 0
Priori, Mauro Raffa D Senior RRM000116 A.S.D. ASSOCIAZIONE BOCCIOFILA   BOVILLE 0 0 0 0 0 0
Arcelli, Gabriele Raffa D Senior RRM001073 FORTITUDO BOCCE ROMA ASD 0 0 0 0 0 0
Artegiani, Lorenzo Raffa D Senior RRM000115 A.S.D. C.B. CZESTOCHOWA 0 0 0 0 0 0


